

ITEM NO.102 Court 10 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).3293/2012

N. RAJENDRAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S. VALLI

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-02-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv.
Ms. Swati Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow, 2nd of February, 2022.

(JAGDISH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER